SOCIETY OF AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERS. Inc.
485 LEXINGTON AVENUE
NEW YORK 17, N.Y.
AEROSPACE
INFORMATION REPORT
AIR 737 A
AEROSPACE HYDRAULIC AND PNEUMATIC SPECIFICATIONS AND STANDARDS- Issued 2 -15 -62
Revised 7-30-63

AS 472 	Flange - Accessory, 8" Bolt Circle
AS 473 	Flange - Accessory, 10" Bolt Circle
ARP 568 Uniform Dash Numbering System for 0-Rings
ARP 584 Coiled Tubing
3.4.2 National Aircraft Standards Committee Standards:
NAS 550 Fitting - Installation of Universal Elbow
SAENORM.C
OM : C
lick
 to
 vi
ew
 th
e f
ull
 PDF of
 ai
r73
7a
•
-9-
4. STANDARD COMPONENTS:
4.1 Military Standard Components:
MS-24333 Coupling Assembly, Hydraulic, Self-Sealing, Quick .  Disconnect, Flared Fitting to
Internal Thread Boss
MS-24334 Coupling Assembly, Hydraulic, Self-Sealing, Flareless Fitting to Internal Thread Boss
MS-24335 Flange, Bulkhead Mounting, Hydraulic Self-Sealing Coupling
MS-24337 Union Nut, Hydraulic Self-Sealing Coupling, Type A
MS-24352 Valve, Aircraft Hydraulic Restrictor, One-Way, Filtered
MS-24353 Valve, Aircraft Hydraulic Restrictor, Two-Way, Filtered
MS-24418 Valve, Aircraft Hydraulic Restrictor, One -Way, Unfiltered
MS-24419 Valve, Aircraft Hydraulic Restrictor, Two-Way, Unfiltered
MS-24423 Valve, Check-Hydraulic, Minus 65 Deg. F. to Plus 450 Deg. F., 3000 PSI, Flareless Tube
MS-24427 Filter, Fluid, Pressure-Hydraulic, 3000 PSI, Absolute 25 Micron, Style A, Minus 65 Deg.
to Plus 450 Deg. F.
MS-24428 Filter, Fluid, Pressure-Hydraulic, 3000 PSI, Absolute 25 Micron, Style B, Minus 65 Deg.
to Plus 450 Deg. F.
MS-24429 Filter, Fluid, Pressure-Hydraulic, 3000 PSI, Absolute 25 Micron, Style A, Minus 65 Deg.
to Plus 600 Deg. F.
MS-24430 Filter, Fluid, Pressure-Hydraulic, 3000 PSI, Absolute 25 Micron, Style B, Minus 65 Deg.
to Plus 600 Deg. F.
MS-24431 Filter Element, Fluid, Pressure-Hydraulic, 3000 PSI, Absolute 25 Micron, Style A,
Minus 65 Deg. to Plus 6000 Deg. F.
MS-24432 Filter Element, Fluid, Pressure-Hydraulic, 3000 PSI, Absolute 25 Micron, Style B,
Minus 65 Deg. to Plus 6000 Deg. F.
MS-24478 Gage, Single 1 Inch Dial, Pneumatic Pressure
MS-24593 Valve, Check-Hydraulic, Minus 65 Deg. F. to Plus 450 Deg. F., 3000 PSI, Flared Tube
MS-27201 Tank, Pneumatic Pressure, Aircraft, Glass Fiber Sphere
MS-28005 Transmitters, Pressure, Synchro, Aircraft
MS-28016 Valve - Hydraulic Dual Thermal Expansion Relief
MS-28061 Gages, Pressure, Engine and Utility, 2-Inch, Flange Mounted, Back Ports
MS-28063 Gages, Pressure, Engine and Utility, 2-Inch, Flange or Port Mounted, Bottom Port
MS-28700 Accumulator - Cylindrical, 3000 PSI
MS-28720 Filter, Aircraft Hydraulic Line Type, 3000 PSI
MS-28764 Valve, Check, Controllable, Rotary Action, Hydraulic, 3000 PSI, Type II Systems
MS-28765 Valve, Check, Hydraulic, Internal Ports, 3000 PSI, Type II Systems
MS-28766 Valve, Shuttle, Hydraulic, Direct Mounting, 3000 PSI, Type II Systems
MS-28767 Valve, Shuttle, Hydraulic, Internal-Thread, Tube Fitting Outlet, 3000 PSI, Type II
Systems
MS-28768 Valve, Check, Controllable, Plunger-Type, Hydraulic, 3000 PSI, Type II Systems
MS-28771 Valve, Check, Hydraulic, Flared, 3000 PSI, Type II Systems
MS-28797 Accumulator, Hydraulic, Cylindrical, 3000 PSI, Type II
MS-28880 Valve - Controllable Hydraulic Check, Rotating Action, 3000 PSI